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1 a Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00
+ Baumann Christian (2004) 10.00

1 b Küchler Severin 10.00
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00

1 c Reichmuth Beat 10.00
+ Arnold Lukas 10.00

1 d Spörndli Cyril 10.00
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

2 a Biser Niklaus 9.75
+ Rüst Thomas 9.75

2 b Bucher Roman 9.75
+ Müller Elia (2006) 9.75

2 c Buchmann Michael 9.75
+ Bossert Alain 9.75

2 d Döbeli Lukas ** 9.75
+ Arztmann Beda ** 9.75

2 e Furrer Damian 9.75
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75

2 f Hari Michi 9.75
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 9.75

2 g Pallaoro Luca 9.75
+ Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 9.75

2 h Siegenthaler Joël 9.75
+ Baumann Christian (2004) 9.75

2 i Vollenweider Jeremy ** 9.75
+ Blaser Christian ** 9.75

2 j Wettstein Daniel * 9.75
+ Schmidlin Tobias * 9.75

2 k Wey Nicola * 9.75
+ Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) * 9.75

3 Dändliker Shane ** 9.00
- Leuthard Reto ** 9.00

4 a Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.75
- Müller Jano (2005) 8.75

4 b Bordos Ion 8.75
- Wingeier Janik 8.75

4 c Döbeli Andreas *** 8.75
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75

4 d Joho Pascal (2004) 8.75
- Tsirkin Stepan 8.75

4 e Joho Philip * 8.75
- Nägeli Marco ** 8.75

4 f Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75
- Döbeli Andreas *** 8.75

4 g Leuthard Reto ** 8.75
- Dändliker Shane ** 8.75

4 h Müller Jano (2005) 8.75
- Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.75

4 i Nägeli Marco ** 8.75
- Joho Philip * 8.75

4 j Odermatt Michi 8.75
- Plüer Fabian 8.75

4 k Plüer Fabian 8.75
- Odermatt Michi 8.75

4 l Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75
- Stadler Kevin * 8.75

4 m Stadler Kevin * 8.75
- Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75

4 n Tsirkin Stepan 8.75
- Joho Pascal (2004) 8.75

4 o Wingeier Janik 8.75
- Bordos Ion 8.75

5 a Arnold Lukas 8.50
o Reichmuth Beat 8.50

5 b Arztmann Beda ** 8.50
o Döbeli Lukas ** 8.50

5 c Baumann Christian (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

5 d Blaser Christian ** 8.50
o Vollenweider Jeremy ** 8.50

5 e Bossert Alain 8.50
o Buchmann Michael 8.50

5 f Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
o Spörndli Cyril 8.50

5 g Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
o Furrer Damian 8.50

5 h Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
o Hari Michi 8.50

5 i Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Küchler Severin 8.50

5 j Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Roman 8.50

5 k Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) * 8.50
o Wey Nicola * 8.50

5 l Rüst Thomas 8.50
o Biser Niklaus 8.50

5 m Schmidlin Tobias * 8.50
o Wettstein Daniel * 8.50

5 n Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.50
o Pallaoro Luca 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


